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1~ G.ta Circuito Swim Teen
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Stile Libero

Campodarsego, Domenica 29/01/2023 - 10:00

Cron: M - Base v.: 25
Pos Ser. Cor Atleta

GANASSIN MATTIA
BORDIN CESARE
MARTELLA FILIPPO
RICCIOLI MARCO
GIACOMETTI RICCARDO
RIGHETTI ALESSANDRO
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Serie

Anno

2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009

Societa

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
TEAM EUGANEO NUOTO SSD
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
TEAM EUGANEO NUOTO SSD
TEAM EUGANEO NUOTO SSD

Foglion. 1
29/01/2023

Tempo

00:28.9
00:29.0
00:30.3
00:32.3
00:32.9
ASS

Juniores (P) M

Pti

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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